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Foreign Currency Exchange rates

Currency
usb
ZAR
EUR

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES
USD CROSS RATES

Buy Sell
16.6976 18.4552
1.1134 1.2307
1.2834 1.4184
0.0659 0.0729
140.6000 155.3900
0.6242 0.6899
13136 1.4519
0.7568 0.8365

Mid

17.5764
1.1721
1.3509
0.0694

147.9950
0.6571
1.3828
0.7967

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES
GBP CROSS RATES

Buy Sell
22.5568 24.9312
18.4921 20.4387
189.9301 209.9228
1.9532 2.1588
1.7746 1.9614
1.0224 1.1300

Mid

23.7440

19.4654
199.9264
2.0560
1.8680
1.0762

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES

EUR CROSS RATES

Buy Sell Mid
19.5704 21.6304 20.6004
0.8242 0.9110 0.8676
16.0439 17.7327 16.8883
164.7847 182.1304  173.4575
1.6946 1.8730 1.7838
1.5396 1.7017 1.6207
0.8870 0.9804 0.9337

Under the conventional quotes, the USD is the base currency in all instances except for the following currencies, EUR, GBP, AUD and BWP.

Other European
Countries Mid-rates

Other Asian
Countries Mid-rates

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES

ZWG CROSS RATES (WBWS)
Buy Sell
25.3926 28.0655
0.6411 0.6740
30.5445 32.1109
35.2055 37.0109
1.8086 1.9014
5.3984 5.6753
17.1232 18.0013
0.0504 0.0530
0.0291 0.0305

Mid
26.7290
0.6576
31.3277
36.1082
1.8550
5.5369
17.5623
0.0517
0.0298

COMESA Mid-Rates

INTERBANK RATE
**For these Please call **For these Please call **For these Please call
Treasury Treasury Treasury
USD/ZWG EUROPE ASIA AFRICA
26.7290 Currency Mid Currency Mid Currency Mid
EUR 11721 CNY 71331 KES 129.20
GBP 1.3509 INR 88.0425 MWK 1,733.6700
™MW 23.9450
MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES
SOFR (USD) ZWG MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES USD MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES
1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 180 Days 1 Year 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 180 Days
4.35971% 4.35906% 4.37572% 7.50% 7.50% 7.80% 7.90% 8.00% 5-100K 4.00% 4.50% 5.00%  6.00%
101-250K 4.50% 5.00% 550% 6.25%
251-500K 4.75% 5.50% 6.25%  7.50%

DISCLAIMER: This publication has been prepared by First Capital Bank Limited and is provided to you for information purposes only. Prices shown in this publication are indicative and First Capital Bank Limited is not offering to buy or sell or solciting offers
to buy or sell any finandial instrument. The information contained in this publication has been obtained from sources that First Capital Bank Limited believes to be reliable, but First Capital Bank Limited does not represent or warrant that it is accurate or
complete. The views in this publication are those of First Capital Bank Limited and are subject to change, and First Capital Bank Limited has no obligation to update its opinions or the information in this publication
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The Big Bank brings you the new,
faster and secure banking solution
to make life so much easier.

Remember to Open a Digital
Account Today.

View all accounts
Face recognition and Biometric log-in

Quick Pay for favourites

| Make Zipit payments |
Instant Bill payments
Share P.O.P's

Download todayeon:
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First Capital Bank is a Registered Commercial Bank and a member of the Deposit Protection Scheme. Terms and conditions apply.
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1 Year
6.50%
7.50%
8.50%
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