

## 8-Sep-2025

Foreign Currency Exchange rates

	*CONVENTIONAL C	QUOTES		*CONVENTIONAL Q	*CONVENTION	NAL QUOTES		*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES					
	USD CROSS RATES			GBP CROSS RATES			EUR CROSS RATES			ZWG CROSS RATES (WBWS)			
Currency	Buy	Sell	Mid	Buy	Sell	Mid	Buy	Sell	Mid	Buy	Sell	Mid	
USD										25.3926	28.0655	26.7290	
ZAR	16.6976	18.4552	17.5764	22.5568	24.9312	23.7440	19.5704	21.6304	20.6004	0.6411	0.6740	0.6576	
EUR	1.1134	1.2307	1.1721							30.5445	32.1109	31.3277	
GBP	1.2834	1.4184	1.3509				0.8242	0.9110	0.8676	35.2055	37.0109	36.1082	
BWP	0.0659	0.0729	0.0694	18.4921	20.4387	19.4654	16.0439	17.7327	16.8883	1.8086	1.9014	1.8550	
JPY	140.6000	155.3900	147.9950	189.9301	209.9228	199.9264	164.7847	182.1304	173.4575	5.3984	5.6753	5.5369	
AUD	0.6242	0.6899	0.6571	1.9532	2.1588	2.0560	1.6946	1.8730	1.7838	17.1232	18.0013	17.5623	
CAD	1.3136	1.4519	1.3828	1.7746	1.9614	1.8680	1.5396	1.7017	1.6207	0.0504	0.0530	0.0517	
CHF	0.7568	0.8365	0.7967	1.0224	1.1300	1.0762	0.8870	0.9804	0.9337	0.0291	0.0305	0.0298	

Under the conventional quotes, the USD is the base currency in all instances except for the following currencies, EUR, GBP, AUD and BWP.

## Other Asian Countries Mid-rates COMESA Mid-Rates INTERBANK RATE \*\*For these Please call Treasury \*\*For these Please call Treasury \*\*For these Please call Treasury Currency Mid CNY 7.1331 Currency Mid EUR 1.1721 Currency Mid GBP 1.3509 INR 88.0425 MWK 1,733.6700 ZMW 23.9450

## MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES

SOFR (USD)			ZWG MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES							USD MONEY	MARKET INDIC	ATIVE RAT	ES	
1 Month	3 Months	6 Months	30 Days	60 Days	90 Days	180 Days	1 Year			30 Days	60 Days	90 Days	180 Days	1 Y
4.35971%	4.35906%	4.37572%	7.50%	7.50%	7.80%	7.90%	8.00%		5-100K	4.00%	4.50%	5.00%	6.00%	6.50
									101-250K	4.50%	5.00%	5.50%	6.25%	7.50
									251-500K	4 75%	5 50%	6.25%	7 50%	8 50

DISCLAIMER: This publication has been prepared by First Capital Bank Limited and is provided to you for information purposes only. Prices shown in this publication are indicative and First Capital Bank Limited is not offering to buy or sell or soliciting offers to buy or sell any financial instrument. The information contained in this publication has been obtained from sources that First Capital Bank Limited believes to be reliable, but First Capital Bank Limited does not represent or warrant that it is accurate or complete. The views in this publication are those of First Capital Bank Limited and are subject to change, and First Capital Bank Limited has no obligation to update its opinions or the information in this publication.

UNRESTRICTED

